ICAP Elections 2021 Results
Northern Region - Zone A
Council

Candidate Name

ASAD FEROZE

ZEESHAN [JAZ

MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUHAMMAD ALI LATIF
MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL
JEHAN ZEB AMIN

RANA MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD NASIR MUNEER
EJAZ HUSSAIN RATHORE
RAFQAT HUSSAIN

AGHA MUJEEB AHMED KHAN
ZAFAR IQBAL

ZAHID FAROOQ

MUBASHER AHMED

SYED ATHAR HUSSAIN ZAIDI
WASEEM ASHFAQ

GRAND
TOTAL

2,172
1,867
1,597
1,404
1,371
1,364
1,241
978
678
558
359
288
284
191
182
151

14,685




